
Manages the Call: Valerie Stewart
Primary MPI Oversight: Steven Devine

Name Center Email address Term Expiration DCC staff
Francesca Cottini Ohio State University Francesca.Cottini@osumc.edu 2027
Aaron Etra Mount Sinai Medical Center aaron.etra@mountsinai.org 2027
Muna Qayed Children’s Healthcare of Atlanta / Emory University mqayed@emory.edu 2027
Parveen Shiraz Stanford University pshiraz@stanford.edu 2027
Prashant Trikha Ohio Health Prashant.Trikha@ohiohealth.com 2027
Kate Markey Fred Hutchinson Cancer Research Center kmarkey@fredhutch.org 2026
Roni Shouval Memorial Sloan Kettering shouvalr@mskcc.org 2026
Monzr Al Malki City of Hope malmalki@coh.org 2025
Jennifer Saultz Oregon Health & Science University saultzje@ohsu.edu 2025
Elizabeth Hexner (Chair) University of Pennsylvania Elizabeth.hexner@uphs.upenn.edu 2025
Wael Saber MCW wsaber@mcw.edu
Nancy DiFronzo (ex-officio) National Heart, Lung, and Blood Institute, NIH difronzon@nhlbi.nih.gov
Richard Little (ex-officio) National Cancer Institute, NIH littler@mail.nih.gov
Yung-Tsi Bolon (ex-officio) CIBMTR-NMDP ybolon@nmdp.org X
Valerie Stewart (ex-officio) CIBMTR-NMDP: DCC Call Manager vstewar2@NMDP.ORG X
Steven Devine (ex-officio) NMDP: DCC MPI sdevine2@nmdp.org X
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